VDB-121-EMUC-B202 (Dual isolated CANbus 2.0B Mini-PCIe Module)
[http://www.cartft.com/catalog/il/3014]
999.00 EUR
incl. 19% VAT, plus shipping
USB to dual isolated CANbus 2.0B Module
Features:
• CANbus 2.0B backward compatible with 2.0
• Support baud rate 100/125/250/500(default)/800/1000K

Kernel 2.6.38 and above (SocketCAN Driver), 32/64bit
QNX: 6.6
Ordering Information
javascript:;
VDB-121-EMUC-B202 (Dual isolated CANbus 2.0B Mini-PCIe Module)
[http://www.cartft.com/catalog/il/3014]
Part Number
VDB-121-EMUC-B20-W1 (CAN2.0B, Wide Temp.)
VDB-122-EMUC-B20-W2 (J1939, Wide Temp.)
VDB-123-EMUC-B20-W3 (CANopen, Wide Temp.)
Description USB to dual isolated CANbus 2.0B Module